



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 483/2021 & I.A. 589/2022 & 6901/2022**
DR ALOK ADHOLEYA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Simarpal Singh Sawhney &
Mr.Anchit Singla, Advs.

versus

THE ENERGY AND RESOURCES INSTITUTE & ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: Mr.Anand Shankar, Adv. (+91
9810916302)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

% **31.01.2023**

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 23rd May, 2023.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JANUARY 31, 2023/rv