



\$~14

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 483/2021, I.As. 8214/2025, 27160/2025

DR ALOK ADHOLEYA

.....Plaintiff

Through:

versus

THE ENERGY AND RESOURCES INSTITUTE & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Anand Kumar, Mr. Amit Kumar,
Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

28.07.2026

%

List on 29.10.2026.

SACHIN DATTA, J

JULY 28, 2026/uk